Lions Clubs International

ﬂ 2023-2024 PROVISIONAL ZONE AND REGION CHAIRPERSONS

COUNTRY ZONE/ CHAIRPERSON
IDENT# REGION
Albania, Rep. of Zone Eralda Borici

Email: alda008@hotmail.com

Armenia, Rep. of Zone Mkrtich Sargsyan
Email: lion.mkrtich.s@gmail.com

Bahrain, Kingdom of Zone Farzana Alansari
Email: farzanamja@gmail.com

Belarus, Rep. of Zone Yauheni Ulasevich
Email: evg.ulasevich@gmail.com

Belize C.A. Zone Nigel Belisle

Email: nigelbelisle@gmail.com
Bosnia and Zone Lidija Marusic
Herzegovina Email: lidijamarusic58@gmail.com
Bulgaria, Rep. Of Region Ivelin Kichukov

Email: kichukov.ivelin@gmail.com

Zone Yuliyana Dimitrova
Email: yulenceto1@gmail.com

Zone Sava Dimitrov
Email: sava.bulaccess@gmail.com

Cambodia, Zone Sothearith “Robert” Tiv

Kingdom of Email: camborith@gmail.com

Georgia. Region Irina Lobjanidze

Rep. of Email: irachikO1@yahoo.com
Zone Two (West) Nino Akhalkatsi

Email: ninoakhali@yahoo.com

Zone One (East) Eteri Suladze
Email: eterisdif@gmail.com
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Haiti, Rep. of
(District P)

Kosovo, Rep. of

Latvia, Rep. of

Malta, Rep. of

Moldova, Rep. of

Mongolia

New Caledonia

Serbia, Rep. of

Somalia

United Arab
Emirates

Region

Zone

Zone

Zone

Zone

Zone

Zone

Zone

Region

Zone

Zone

Zone

Zone

Zone

Region

Joe Jose Baptiste
Email: burecsa@hotmail.com

Marc Diamsonn Cornet
Email: marcdiamsonncornet@gmail.com

Charlito Louissaint
Louissaint.charlito@yahoo.fr

Bekim Shoshi
Email: bekim shoshi@hotmail.com

Andris Urbans
Email: andris.urbans@gmail.com

George Olof Attard
Email: georgeoattard@gmail.com

Boris Kichuk
Email: kboris61@mail.ru

Enkh-Amgalan Tserendorj
Email: amgaa ts88@yahoo.com

Michelle Semler-Collery
Email: m.sem@wanadoo.fr

Christian Nicolas
Email: lions.christian.nicolas@gmail.com

Jean-Marie Fandoux
Email: tango687@yahoo.fr

Brigitte Hardel
Email: Brigitte.hardel@gmail.com

Bosko Stajic
Email: bosko.stajic@gmail.com

TBD

Carla Abou Zeid
Email: azcarla75@hotmail.com
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